
 

 

South Carolina Board of Health and Environmental Control 

 

Audio Conference Agenda 

 

July 11, 2019 

 

Call to Order – 10:00 a.m., Board Room (#3420)  

South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control,  

2600 Bull Street, Columbia, S.C. 

 

1. Minutes of May 9, 2019 meeting 

 

2. Placement of Brexanolone into Schedule IV of SC Controlled Substance Act 

 

3. Placement of Solriamfetol into Schedule IV of SC Controlled Substance Act 

 

4. 2020 Proposed Meeting Dates for SC Board of Health and Environmental Control 

 

Executive Session (if needed) 

 

Adjournment 

 

Note:  The next scheduled meeting is August 8.   

 

 

 





































 

 

Meeting Dates for 2020* 

 

Thursday, January 9  

Thursday, February 13  

Thursday, March 12  

Thursday, April 9 

Thursday, May 7 (1st Thursday) 

Thursday, June 11 

Thursday, July 9  

Thursday, August 13 

Thursday, September 10  

Thursday, October 8 

Thursday, November 12  

Thursday, December 10 

 

*Meetings are scheduled for 10:00 am in the Board Room of the S.C. Department 

of Health and Environmental Control.  Dates, times or locations may change if 

necessary.  Public notice will be given of any change in date, time or location.  

Meetings may be cancelled by the Board Chairman.  

 

 

Approved this 11th day of July 2019.  

 

 

____________________________________ 

Mark R. Elam, Chairman 

S.C. Board of Health and Environmental Control 
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